Green Sprout Preschool Calendar

2024-2025

Teacher Work Day (2024) August 12 Monday
First Day of School (2024) August 13" Tuesday
Labor Day September 2™ Monday
Rosh Hashanah/ In-Service Training October 4 Friday
Indigenous Peoples’ Day October 14" Monday
Diwali November 1% Friday
Thanksgiving Break November 25" - 29" Mon-Friday
No School - Parent Teacher Conferences December 20 Friday

Christmas Break

December 23™ - January 3™

Monday - Friday

No School - In-Service Training Day January 6" Monday
Classes Resume January 7 Tuesday
MLK Jr. Day January 20™ Monday
Presidents’ Day February 17 Monday

Spring Break

March 17 - 21t

Monday - Friday

Cesar Chavez Day/ Eid al-filtr March 31 Monday
Good Friday April 18" Friday
Easter Monday/ In-service Training Day April 21* Monday
Kinderblossom Graduation May 23™ Friday
Memorial Day May 26" Monday

Summer Break |

June 2M- g™

Monday - Friday

Juneteenth

June 19*

Thursday

Independence Day

July 3-4%

Thursday-Friday

Summer Break I

August 11t - 15

Monday - Friday

Teacher Work Day (2025)

August 18"

Monday

1st Day of School (2025)

August 19"

Tuesday







